2024-05-06 HGK Varen-24

16 bord, 32 par. Antal brickor: 18. Medel: 270.

Spurtpris
Rond 8-9

Spurt Spurt %

92
91
88
87
85

76
76
74
74
71

70
68
66
65
64

64
62
56
56
56

53
53
50
48
45

43
41
40
32
32

22
20

76,7
75,8
73,3
72,5
70,8

63,3
63,3
61,7
61,7
59,2

58,3
56,7
55,0
54,2
53,3

53,3
51,7
46,7
46,7
46,7

442
442
41,7
40,0
37,5

35,8
34,2
33,3
26,7
26,7

18,3
16,7

Par

2
12
17
25
11

10
3
1
32
26

7
19
31
27
21

18
14
16

9
28

13
24
29
23
20

BK Allians, Halmstad

Namn

Bo Gustafsson - Ulrica Gustafsson
Mats Albing - A-K Albing

Rolf Runquist - Sabina Sahlin
Britten Svensson - Géran Svensson
Per Herrstrom - Gun Herrstrom

Ulf Svensson - Claes Johansson
Kerstin Appelgren - Ulla Rundgren
Lars Wennerholm - Rune Johansson
Inger Rasmusson - Goran Rasmusson
Lillimor Heurén - Bertil Heurén

Sven Gudmundsson - Urban Jansson
Thor Johansson - Lars Lindstrom
Goran Svensson - Pia Svensson
Ingeborg Bjoorn - Cecilia Siwers
Marianne Andersson - Kristina Sahlin

Lena Ekman - Susanna L Gustavsson
Thomas Brydolf - Lars Wetter

Leif Sodergren - Birgitta Sodergren
A-M Nordblom - Kerstin Nordfors
Charlotte Brydolf - Gunilla Green

Rolf Bengtsson - A-B Bengtsson
Ulf Lindberg - Carin Lindberg
Barbro Berg - Agge Hansson
Tove Thorén - Mats Thorén
Monica Boije - Kjell Boije

Gunilla S - Katharina Z
Lotta Hogwall - Pia Ryberg
Kerstin Larsson - Bo Larsson

Jan-Ake Andersson - Margareta Andersson

Rozalia Banach - Louise Hamfors

Karin Wetter - Rosita Henningsson
Christine W - Christer W

Plac Poiing
3 330
15 274
2 355
1 383
7 313
12 290
21 250
6 319
18 262
10 303
20 254
23 245
9 306
26 223
5 323
24 242
14 276
4 325
13 281
22 246
16 269
25 235
27 217
30 200
32 179
28 211
19 259
17 267
11 297
31 188
28 211
8 307

%

61,1
50,7
65,7
70,9
58,0

53,7
46,3
59,1
48,5
56,1

47,0
45.4
56,7
41,3
59,8

44,8
51,1
60,2
52,0
45,6

49,8
43,5
40,2
37,0
33,1

39,1
48,0
49.4
55,0
34,8

39,1
56,9



